Supplier's Product Code :
Product Added :

Last Updated by Supplier :
erudusid:

MMBP

19 September 2024

19 September 2024
58145b4c328d4c6a98eeab660b2b99f9c

~
€ erudus

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Moving Mountains® Brunch Patty 569 (2.5kg)

Short Product Name:
Moving Mountains® Brunch Patty

The Moving Mountains® Brunch Patty is a succulent plant-based burger that makes a mouth-watering and unique meal. Try this versatile plant-based brunch patty for a hearty brunch or even a delicious dinner.
* 100% free of hormones, antibiotics, & GMO ingredients e Cruelty free and certified vegan by The Vegan Society

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[YE

Reference Intake

Energy Fat
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246kcal
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of your reference intake.

Saturates

10.9¢

Each 100g portion contains:

Sugars

0.7¢

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1019kJ 246kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Contains Does Not Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain
Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement
Not specified

Ingredients

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

Contains
Soya

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

1.4,

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: XTI
Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be
Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for

Kosher Halal

Per 100g

1019kJ
246kCal

5g

0.7g

18.5g

10.9g

4.6g

12,58

1.4g

Ingredients: water, mushroom, vegetable oil (coconut, sunflower), vegetable proteins (SOY protein concentrate, SOY protein isolated, pea protein isolate), natural flavouring, gluten ( WHEAT), starch (WHEAT),
thickener (methylcellulose), dietary fibre (OAT), BARLEY malt extract, colour (beetroot red), dextrose, lemon juice, salt, vitamin B12.
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